                                               1
Nations Technologies Inc.
Tel：+86-755-86309900
Address: Nations Tower, #109 Baoshen Road, Hi-tech Park North.
Nanshan District, Shenzhen, 518057, P.R.China
N32G435x8/xB                                                  Product Brief
N32G435 series uses 32-bit ARM Cortex-M4F core, maximum working frequency 108MHz, support floating point

Address: Nations Tower, #109 Baoshen Road, Hi-tech Park North.
Nanshan District, Shenzhen, 518057, P.R.China
1 Ordering information
Table 1-1 N32G435 Series Ordering Code
Ordering code(1) Package Package size Packaging(2) SPQ(3) Temperature range
N32G435G8Q7 QFN28 4mm * 4mm Tray 490 -40℃～105℃
N32G435GBQ7 QFN28 4mm * 4mm Tray 490 -40℃～105℃
N32G435K8L7 LQFP32 7mm * 7mm Tray 250 -40℃～105℃
N32G435KBL7 LQFP32 7mm * 7mm Tray 250 -40℃～105℃
N32G435C8L7 LQFP48 7mm * 7mm Tray 250 -40℃～105℃
N32G435CBL7 LQFP48 7mm * 7mm Tray 250 -40℃～105℃
N32G435R8L7 LQFP64 10mm * 10mm Tray 160 -40℃～105℃
N32G435RBL7 LQFP64 10mm * 10mm Tray 160 -40℃～105℃
N32G435RBL7-1 LQFP64 7mm * 7mm Tray 250 -40℃～105℃
1. For the latest detailed ordering information, please refer to the Selection Guide.
2. The packaging provided is the basic packaging. If user has any other requirements, please contact Naitons.
3. Minimum packaging quantity.
N
Company Abbreviation
MCU Bit Width
32: 32bit
Types of Product
G: General purpose
MCU Core
4: ARM Cortex-M4F
Product Series
x2: Basic
Number of Pins
G: 28 Pins
K: 32 Pins
T: 36 Pins
C: 48 Pins
R: 64 Pins
Temperature Range
7: -40°C~+105°C
Package Type
L: LQFP
Q: QFN
Memory Size
8: 64KB Flash
B: 128KB Flash
G32 4 35 C 8 L 7
N: Nations Technology
x5: Enhanced
                                               5
Nations Technologies Inc.
Tel：+86-755-86309900
Address: Nations Tower, #109 Baoshen Road, Hi-tech Park North.
Nanshan District, Shenzhen, 518057, P.R.China
2 List of devices
Part Number N32G435G8/B N32G435K8/B N32G435C8/B N32G435R8/B
Flash (KB) 64 128 64 128 64 128 64 128
SRAM (KB) 16 32 16 32 24 32 24 32
CPU frequency ARM Cortex-M4 @ 108MHz, 135DMIPS
Working environment 1.8~3.6V/-40~105℃
T
im
er
General 5
Advanced 2
Basic 2
LPTIM 1
C
o